2021年内黄县卫健系统事业单位公开招聘工作人员

进入面试资格复审递补人员名单
	姓名
	岗位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	岗位名次
	备注

	司冰心
	202108
	01202100505
	58.3
	73
	

	郑晓齐
	202108
	01202100215
	58.2
	74
	

	袁晓倩
	202108
	01202100502
	58.2
	74
	

	孙田霞
	202108
	01202100125
	58.1
	76
	

	关达
	202108
	01202100326
	58.1
	76
	

	张梦姿
	202115
	01202100714
	55.5
	11
	

	刘亚辉
	202115
	01202100704
	54.7
	12
	

	杨威
	202116
	04202101621
	64.1
	41
	

	连文芊
	202116
	04202101704
	64.1
	41
	

	王文婷
	202117
	04202102016
	67.7
	37
	

	聂梦男
	202117
	04202102020
	67.7
	37
	

	刘洋
	202117
	04202102108
	67.5
	39
	

	周凌欣
	202117
	04202102214
	67.5
	39
	

	吕名哲
	202118
	01202100809
	57.1
	3
	

	申现州
	202121
	02202101115
	49.1
	31
	

	王连波
	202121
	02202101027
	46.5
	32
	


